Grayhill, Inc.      561 West Hillgrove Avenue  •  La Grange, Illinois 60525 USA      (+1) 708-354-1040 grayhill.com
—
SERIES 14
Sealed SMT Key Switch
FEATURES
• IP64 Dynamic Seal
• Bright LED illumination
• Excellent tactile feel

Parts packaged in tape and reel, 200 parts per reel. Orders greater than 200
must be in increments of 200.
ORDERING INFORMATION 14SP-L1-02-B
14 Series
CIRCUIT
S = SPST
D = DPST
L = SPST with LED
CONTACTS
1 = Normally Open
2 = Normally Closed
LED COLOR
R = Red
O = Orange
Y = Yellow/Amber
G = Green
B = Blue
W = White
(Leave blank for no LED)
STYLE
A = Unsealed
AP = Unsealed with Posts
S = Sealed
OPERATING FORCE
01 = 14 oz  (Low tactile version)
02 = 21 oz
03 = 32 oz
SP = Sealed with Posts